Order Online: www.mediray.co.nz  Freephone: 0800 633 472
CURRENT PROMOTIONS
Valid 1st August - 31st October 2019
Eppendorf CentrifugesBioLegend Plexy the Octopus Promotion
NEW! Greiner Bio-One
Magnetic 3D Cell Culture
Eppendorf Pipettes
NEW! Lab Companion Products

 steel beads, for homogenisation RapidLyse (optional) Holder only!
 of challenging tissues, e.g., spleen,
 or lung tissue
NucleoSpin® Bead Tubes Type G  5mm steel beads, for homogenization NucleoSpin® RNA Mixer mill*  MN740817.50
 of plant material Plant and Fungi (optional)
Order Online: www.mediray.co.nz  Freephone: 0800 633 472 7
Use the MN Bead Tube Holder or any
common disruption device to process
the NucleoSpin® Bead Tubes.
If you need any help choosing the right kit and bead type, email info@mediray.co.nz and a product specialist will get in touch.
Hard-To-Lyse Kits
Description Code
  List Price Promo Price Discount
     (excl. GST) (excl. GST) %
 RNA from Plant, Soil and Stool Samples
 MN740120.50 NucleoSpin RNA Plant and Fungi (50) $ 547.00 $ 395.00 28%
 MN740120.250 NucleoSpin® RNA Plant and Fungi (250) $ 2,000.00 $1,626.00  19%
 MN740140.20 NucleoBond® RNA Soil (20)  $ 690.00 $ 479.00 31%
 MN740141.20 DNA Set for NucleoBond RNA Soil (20) $ 160.00 $ 136.00 15%
 MN740142.50 NucleoBond® RNA Soil Mini (50)  $ 1,132.00 $ 836.00 26%
 MN740143.50 DNA Set for NucleoBond® RNA Soil Mini (50) $ 256.00 $ 199.00 22%
 MN740130.50 NucleoSpin® RNA Stool (50)  $ 690.00 $ 556.00 19%
 DNA from Tissue and Cells
 MN740100.50 NucleoSpin® DNA RapidLyse (50)  $ 230.00 $ 177.00 23%
 MN740100.250 NucleoSpin® DNA RapidLyse (250)  $ 910.00 $ 672.00 26%
 DNA from Lipid Rich Tissue and Insects
 MN740471.50 NucleoSpin® DNA Lipid Tissue   $ 256.00 $ 206.00 20%
 MN740470.50 NucleoSpin® DNA Insect  $ 276.00 $ 226.00 18%
 DNA from Plant and Fungi
 MN740770.50 NucleoSpin® Plant II (50)  $ 286.00 $ 240.00 16%
 MN740770.250 NucleoSpin® Plant II (250)  $1,286.00 $ 942.00 27%
 DNA Microorganisms
 MN740235.50 NucleoSpin® Microbial DNA (50)  $ 256.00 $ 243.00 5%
 DNA from Soil and Stool Samples
 MN740780.50 NucleoSpin® Soil (50)  $ 440.00 $ 340.00 23%
 MN740780.250 NucleoSpin® Soil (250)  $1,968.00 $1,403.00  29%
 MN740472.50 NucleoSpin® DNA Stool (50)  $ 354.00 $ 339.00 4%
 MN740472.250 NucleoSpin® DNA Stool (250)  $1,745.00 $1,433.00  18%
 MN744220.1 NucleoMag® DNA/RNA Water  $ 660.00 $ 485.00 27%
 MN744220.4 NucleoMag® DNA/RNA Water  $2,164.00 $1,574.00  27%
 DNA from Food and Feed
 MN740945.50 NucleoSpin® Food (50)  $ 367.00 $ 254.00 31%
 MN740945.250 NucleoSpin® Food (250)  $1,358.00 $ 984.00 28%
 MN744945.1 NucleoMag® DNA Food (1x96)  $ 535.00 $ 447.00 17%
 MN744945.4 NucleoMag® DNA Food (4x96)  $1,716.00 $1,369.00  20%
 Accessories
 MN740786.50 NucleoSpin® Bead Tubes Type A (50), 0.6–0.8 mm ceramic beads $ 160.00 $ 144.00 10%
 MN740799.50 NucleoSpin® Bead Tubes Type A 5 ml $ 120.00 $ 111.00 7%
 MN740812.50 NucleoSpin® Bead Tubes Type B (50), 40–400 μm glass beads $ 131.00 $ 114.00 13%
 MN740813.50 NucleoSpin® Bead Tubes Type C (50), 1–3 mm corundum $ 131.00 $ 114.00 13%
 MN740814.50 NucleoSpin® Bead Tubes Type D (50), 3 mm steel beads $ 160.00 $ 144.00 10%
 MN740815.50 NucleoSpin® Bead Tubes Type E  (50), 40–400 μm glass beads + 3 mm steel beads $ 160.00 $ 144.00 10%
 MN740816.50 NucleoSpin® Bead Tubes Type F  (50), 1–3 mm corundum + 3 mm steel bead $ 160.00 $ 144.00 10%
 MN740817.50 NucleoSpin® Bead Tubes Type G (50), 5mm steel beads $ 243.00 $ 193.00 20%
 MN740469 MN Bead Tube Holder (1)  $ 58.00 $ 40.00 31%
 MN740459 MN Bead Tube Holder 5 mL  $ 70.00 $ 50.00 29%
31%31%
UP TO